Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 26,2016
Van Cortlandt Park
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Bronx, New York

First Name

Joey
Steven
Matthew
Izaien
Nathan
Josh
Nick
Jacob
Shane
Daniel
William
Colin
Nahshon
Tyler
Evan
Dylan
Emanue
Korey
Jack
Joseph
Brent
Jake
Mathieu
Conor
Connor
Jalen
Justin
Daniel
Justin
Ryan
William
Max
Patrick
William
Josh
Chris
Jon Dwyer
John
Aidan
Zach
Alexander
Cody
Connor

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Boys Junior / Senior Results

Last Name

Navarro
O'Driscaoll
Costello
Lugo
Davis
Blazey
McNamee
Davis
Pease
Dombrowiecki
Spector
Riley
Robinson
Holcomb
Kennedy
Senatore
Aldebot
Greene
Murphy
Wells
Schwartz
Cooper
Petit
Davis
McNerney
Coleman
Le
Stassen
Senackerib
Farmer
Foster
Lessans
Cropsey
Mayhew
Molvor
Dency
Grimes
Pullano
Enright
Goldberg
Urbahn
Smith
Spencer

Grade

12
1
1
1
1
12
1
12
1
1
1
1
12
1
1
1
12
1
12
12
12
1
12
12
1
12
12
12
1
1
12
1
1
1
12
12
1
1
12
1
1
1
1

City

Columbia
Norwell
Colonia
Florence
Frederick
Newark Valley
Plymouth
Woodbine
Rochester
Ocean
Englishtown
Philadelphia
Livingston
Williamsport
South Windsor
Newfield
Bronx

Ocean City
Penfield
South Amboy
North Easton
Emerson
Morristown
Penfield
Sandy Hook
Middletown
Frederick
Philadelphia
Media
Landisville
Darien
Lancaster
Ridgefield
Franklinville
Newburyport
Glastonbury
Sandy Hook
Penfield
Lincoln
Philadelphia
New Canaan
East Amherst
Barkhamsted

State

MD
MA
NJ

MA
MD
NY
MA
NJ

NY
NJ

NJ

PA
NJ

PA
CT
NJ

NY
NJ

NY
NJ

MA
NJ

NJ

NY
CT
CT
MD
PA
PA
PA
CT
PA
CT
NJ

MA
CT
CT
NY
RI

PA
CT
NY
CT

Factoey

Posted Time

16:33.9
16:37.4
16:48.9
16:50.4
16:51.6
16:51.8
16:51.9
16:53.6
16:54.1
16:54.9
16:56.3
16:57.5
17:07.3
17:.08.3
17:11.8
17:11.8
17:13.9
17:16.5
17:19.6
17:22.1
17:22.6
17:23.3
17:25.1
17:26.1
17:26.5
17:27.3
17:27.7
17:27.9
17:314
17:32.8
17:33.9
17:34.2
17:36.1
17:39.6
17:40.6
17:42.6
17:44.9
17:45.8
17:50.1
17:50.5
17:51.6
17:52.1
17:53.4
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Bronx, New York

Jack
Albert
Anders
Stephen
Kyle
William
Christopher
Dylan
Kipp
Jake
Christopher
Sean
PJ
Gabriel
Thomas
Cajetan
Dylan
lan
Dylan
Emilio
Evan
Andrew
Jackson
Michael
Lance
Noah
Andrew
Kyle
Matthew
Joe
Parker
May
Johnny
Joshua
Evan
Jordan
Brian
Dominic
Jack
Rylan
Riley
Lamont
Joseph
Kevin
J. Matthew

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Boys Junior / Senior Results

Muldoon
Norman
Chattin
Conte
Harris
Schemel
Smith
Chartier
Erickson
Mattei
McCormick
Connolly
Short
Tapia-Suarez
DAuria
Ejianreh
Neikirk
Steele
Roeder
DelToro
Thompson
Miner
Kealey
Paustian
Morden
Cziryak
Saville
Sarno
DAuria
Bernstein
Hoover
Battaglia
Metzgar IV
D'Agostino
Monteith
Cash-Rawleigh
Keach
Pignatelli
Pazin
Hummer
Bleau
Harris
Pelletier
Montresor
Villanueva

12
1
1
12
12
12
1
1
12
1
12
1
1
12
1
1
1
12
12
12
1
12
12
1
12
1
12
12
1
1
10
12
12
1
12
12
1
12
1
1
1
12
1
1
1

Hingham
Georgetown
Columbia
Sicklerville
Brooklyn
Greencastle
Edison
Phillipston
Newburyport
Bethany
Ashland
Danbury
Cape May
Leonia
Wayside
Somerdale
Greencastle
Marmora
Lancaster
Hightstown
Lincoln
Eldersburg
Newburyport
Somerville
Bayside
Glendora
Perkasie
Barnegat
Wayside
Columbia
Newburyport
Penfield
Hatboro
Line Lexington
Absecon
Bath

Bay Shore
Warrington
Columbia
State Line
Newburyport
Perth Amboy
Coventry
Havertown
Brookfield

MA
DE
MD
NJ

NY
PA
NJ

MA

CT
PA
CT
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
RI
MD

NJ
NY
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
MD

NY
PA

NJ

NY
NY
PA
MD
PA
MA

RI
PA
CT

Factoey

17:55.2
17:56.7
17:57.9
17:59.3
17:59.5
18:01.1
18:01.3
18:02.1
18:02.1
18:03.4
18:04.6
18:04.6
18:05.2
18:05.4
18:09.4
18:11.6
18:12.3
18:14.2
18:15.8
18:16.1
18:19.6
18:22.9
18:23.6
18:25.6
18:30.6
18:31.7
18:33.9
18:34.5
18:35.9
18:36.6
18:37.6
18:39.1
18:44 .1
18:45.3
18:46.6
18:47.6
18:48.1
18:48.6
18:48.8
18:49.4
18:50.8
18:50.9
18:54.1
18:55.4
18:57.1
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
12
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Jake
Tyler
Keegan
Gerrit
Saif
Christopher
Lance
Jordan
Alex
Geoffrey
Jack
Andrew
Kyle
Sean
Darius
Kenneth
Seth
Matt
Noah
Lazarus
Zachary
Gregory
Nicolas
Timothy
Sirish
Tyler
Brandon
Ethan
Jason
Lucas
Isaiah
Brayan
Zachary
John
Nicholas
Malik
Patrick
Ibraham
Evan
Julian
Robert
Eric
Carlos
Corey
Hassaan

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Boys Junior / Senior Results

Dinger
Dorsainvil
Bello
Crater
Parchment
Mangini
Miller
Marquiss
Curtin
Ofori
Reimer
Johnson
O'Hern
Cisler
Gordon
Fernandez
Bollinger
Cantwell
Woodman
Wallace
Miller
Keesee
Mingione
Goss
Modhagala
Repici
Abraham
Zovko
Mihalik
Eggleston
Murray
Loja

Carr
Sokol
Butler
Rush
Hanlon
Zaman
States
Trebach
Parisi
Ihloff
Cifuentes
Sprague
Zainul

12
1
12
12
1
12
1
1
12
12
1
12
1
12
1
12
1
12
1
12
12
1
1
12
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
12
12
12
12
1
12
10
1
12
1
12
12
1

Punxsutawney
New Rochelle
Tarentum
Hopewell
Bronx

New Hartford
Lewistown
Hagerstown
Kensington
Newark
Berlin
Greencastle
Lincoln
Ambler

Bronx

Jersey City
Lititz
Middletown
Hampstead
Bath
Berkshire
Rochester
New Rochelle
Burlington
North Arlington
Burlington
Columbia
Columbia
Burlington
Bath

Newark
Newark
Columbia
Newburyport
Somerville
Philadelphia
Derry
Brooklyn
Punxsutawney
Bronx
Pelham
Hampstead
Columbia
Bath
Horseheads

PA
NY
PA
NJ

NY
CT
PA
MD
CT
NJ

MD
PA
RI

PA
NY
NJ

PA
CT
NH
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ

NJ

NJ

MD
MD
NJ

NY
NJ

NJ

MD
MA
NJ

PA
NH
NY
PA
NY
NY
NH
MD
NY
NY

Factoey

19:00.7
19:014
19:02.5
19:02.9
19:04.3
19:05.9
19:06.6
19:07.1
19:10.9
19:14.6
19:14.6
19:16.6
19:19.6
19:20.3
19:24.1
19:24.4
19:28.3
19:28.5
19:38.8
19:40.9
19:46.9
19:49.6
19:54.4
19:57.3
19:57.5
19:58.9
20:01.2
20:01.4
20:01.8
20:02.6
20:03.5
20:03.6
20:06.6
20:09.9
20:16.8
20:24.7
20:27.8
20:32.6
20:32.7
20:32.9
20:36.6
20:47.1
20:56.8
21:03.9
21:05.5
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Aidan
Jeffrey
Ethan
Joe
Johnny
Kevin
Michael
Christian
Joseph
Shemar
Dontae
Jake
Tommy
Anthony
Hayden
Evan
Daniel
Matthew
Virgil
Joe
Jimmy
Caleb
Joshua
Brian
Justin

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Boys Junior / Senior Results

Sharp
Lu

May
Oddo
Huang
Ingros
Ortega
Smith
Buckley
Stewart
Wadell
Scoma
Faticone
Benson
Hertz
Schee
Gauthier
Leonhartt
Acquilano
Jascur
Spinnler
Doughty
Bensing
Dunn
Han

1
1
10
12
1
10
12
1
12
1
1
1
1
12
1
1
1
1
12
1

1
1
12
12

Burlington
Brooklyn
De Lancey
Rochester
Brooklyn
Punxsutawney
Smithsburg
Yonkers
Sykesville
Bloomfield
Bronx
Rochester
Penfield
Bridgewater
Eldersburg
Marriottsville
Eldersburg
Eldersburg
Rochester
Eldersburg

Bath
Eldersburg
Penfield
Webster

NJ

NY
PA
NY
NY
PA
MD
NY
MD
CT
NY
NY
NY
NJ

MD
MD
MD
MD
NY
MD

NY
MD
NY
NY

Factoey

21:06.6
21:08.4
21:09.6
21:13.9
21:22.1
21:50.3
22:29.1
23:00.3
23:00.3
23:13.3
23147
23:26.3
23:26.9
23:57.4
24:18.6
24:20.2
24:20.6
24:20.9
24:21.8
24:24.3
24:28.4
251129
28:09.8
29:24.7
29:25.4



